2012 BOARD OF TRUSTEES
MEETING SCHEDULE
Notice is hereby given that the Board of Trustees of the Charter Township of Williams, whose
address is 1080 W. Midland Road, Auburn, MI 48611 and whose telephone number is 989
662-4408, will hold their regular meetings at 7:00 p.m. (except as otherwise noted) at the
Township Hall on the following dates:

Tuesday January 10, 2012

Tuesday February 14, 2012

Tuesday March 13, 2012

Tuesday April 10, 2012

Tuesday May 8, 2012

Tuesday June 12, 2012

Tuesday July 10, 2012

Tuesday August 14, 2012

Tuesday September 11, 2012

Tuesday September 25, 2012 2013 Budget Work Session, 6:30 p.m.
Tuesday October 9, 2012

Tuesday October 23, 2011 2013 Budget Public Hearing

Tuesday November 13, 2012

Tuesday December 11, 2012

Thursday December 27, 2012 2012 Budget Adjustments, 4:00 p.m.

The official minutes of the Williams Township Board of Trustees are on file in the office of the Williams
Township Clerk and are available for public inspection during normal business hours or by
appointment. Minutes are also published on the township web site at www.williamstwp.com.

Williams Township will provide necessary reasonable auxiliary aids and services, such as signers for
the hearing impaired and readers for printed materials being considered at the meeting, to individuals
with disabilities upon ten (10) days notice. Individuals requiring auxiliary aids or services should
contact the Township by writing or calling:

Amy Charney, Clerk, ADA Coordinator

1080 W. Midland Road

Auburn, MI 48611

989 662-4408 VOICE 989 662-4631 FAX

TDDs: Bay Co. Clerks Assn./Bay Co. Executive
989 895-4049

or The Michigan Relay Center 1-800-649-3777

Amy Charney, Clerk



